Foulée des 1000 pattes
Dimanche 4 octobre 2015

12 km trail

1 MARQUE

2 MORILLO

3 DARRAS

4 DERAND

5 RISPA

6 LEVREL

7 SARTHE

8 NIATI

9 ROUSSIE

10 PUECH

11 LE PORHIEL
12 LABORDE

13 PAULOIN

14 ARHANCET
15 SOwW

16 DAMOUR

17 NOGUES

18 BERTOS

19 BESSE

20 ESTANGUET
21 JODAR

22 CAZABAN

23 ALEGRE

24 ZIRCHER

25 FORMENT
26 SAINTAGNE
27 DANFALO

28 BULFARO

29 PESSEGUE
30 PEGOT

31 BOUKECHICHE
32 MONSERRAT
33 BONNAL

34 COURREGES
35 ROUSSIGNE
36 DAURIAC

37 VERGEZ

38 CORTES

39 POURCHARET
40 DELAROCHE

FREDERIC
CYRIL
LAURENT
RAPHAEL
KEVIN
REGIS
HERVE
KARIM
PIERRE
CYRIL
THIBAULT
CEDRIC
FREDERIC
FREDERIC
IBRAHIMA
EMMANUEL
BENOIT
RUBEN
LAETITIA
DAMIEN
QUENTIN
STEPHANE
JEREMY
NICOLAS
JOEL
LIONNEL
MICHEL
JOSEPH
JEAN-LAURENT
DAVID
ALEXANDRE
LAURENT
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANE
FABRICE
FREDERIC
FABIEN
JEAN LUC
PATRICK
CECILE

00:45:49
00:47:32
00:50:23
00:52:05
00:53:38
00:54:45
00:55:05
00:55:28
00:55:59
00:56:21
00:56:33
00:57:18
00:57:28
00:57:38
00:57:43
00:57:49
00:58:03
01:00:11
01:00:26
01:00:28
01:00:45
01:00:56
01:01:02
01:01:04
01:01:12
01:01:49
01:03:18
01:03:24
01:03:36
01:03:38
01:03:58
01:04:00
01:04:37
01:05:17
01:05:46
01:05:59
01:06:06
01:06:18
01:06:27
01:06:57
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GALIN
ESPERON
PRAT
VIMAZZA
VALLE
GARCIA
BORDENAVE
CALVEZ
DATAS
ROUSSIE
MARTIN
FORTIN
LARROUQUE
GENCE
BAUP
MARTIN
ARRIBARAI
VILLENEUVE
MADRIGAL
COURREGES
MELENDEZ
MAKHNOFF
KURTZ
FOURCADE
BUC
LHERETE
ARRIBARAI
LOUSTALET
PASQUIER
MAZOUA
MENET
GERBER
BAZIN

BAZIN
DESMOULINS
MAKHNOFF
LOR
CAPDEVIELLE
LANGLET
MEDIAMOLLE
LACLOTTE
SISQUELLAS
VASQUEZ

THOMAS
CHRISTELLE
GERARD
BERNARD
FATCHE
EUNICE
CLEMENT
YVAN
STEPHANE
SEVERINE
VALERIE
CORINNE
EMILIE
KEVIN
THIERRY
SEBASTIEN
GERMAIN
STEPHANE
FRANCOIS
SOPHIE
PIERRE
EMILIE
PASCAL
BENOIT
GERALDINE
JULIE
DIDIER
JEAN PIERRE
THIERRY
NATHALIE
CLEMENT
CHLOE
GABRIEL
DENIS
SOPHIE
NICOLAS
JEAN MICHEL
AURELIE
BRUNO
MONIQUE
CAMILLE
ISABELLE
LAURENT

01:07:14
01:07:34
01:07:45
01:08:28
01:08:46
01:08:51
01:09:03
01:09:20
01:09:36
01:09:59
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10:22
10:46
10:51
11:57
12:12
12:18
13:24
14:51
15:02
15:04
15:06
16:11
16:17
17:34
18:12
18:46
18:55

19:19
19:41

01:20:25
01:21:35
01:22:36
01:22:37
01:22:52
01:26:02
01:27:42
01:29:26
01:29:27
01:31:13
01:36:42
01:36:43
01:36:44
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84 SALVI SEBASTIEN 01:36:46 M SE
85 SISQUELLAS SERGE 01:36:48 M V2 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
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